
sa A 

frty, sf721604, 

SYAMA PRASAD MOoKERJEE PORT, KOLKATA 
sfufut 

HALDIA DOCK COMPLEX 
ferfürggTaftuT 

T.0. (ShaCH) Division 

HEUT: TO(Sh&CH) /49/Pt.-VII/983 

Azai 
Amrit Mahotsav 

ai tor: fi# 02.06.2023 # 14.06.2023 75 (at f¿ Hf) I 

Operational Offce Complex, 
Chiranjibpur, Haldia-721604, 

Dist. Purba Medinipur. 

tat stt ayuitta v, 2021* tr 30 Vå RHR 1962 * *rNA 48 stt 150 53K $Aatt 

225-445, yot aIs, laalGT-700020 

fis: 01.06.2023 

$ caRT HTHaR, 15.06.2023 À � HI GC, 2021 traIH 30 VG hfcH VC 1962 

ya: (033) 2281-2877/2289-1402| bH: (033)2287-4915/8547 
HI^C: www.mstcecommerce.com/ www.mstcindia.com 

$t: mstcero@mstcindia.co.in/ mstcero@mstcecommerce.com 

Aerob.2023 



atutn aft , 
Rtay F721604, 

SYAMA PRASAD MÖOKERJEE PORT, KOLKATA 
sfezmaufte 

No: TO(Sh&CH) /49/Pt VII/983 

HALDIA DOGK COMPLEX 
ferftrggsfuT 

T.0. (ShA CH) Division 

AzadiKotsav Amrit 

Notice 

Inspection of Lots: 02.06.2023 till 14.06.2023. (Both days inclusive). 

Sale of uncleared / unclaimed / unconnected goods by E-Auction 
as per Sec. 30 of the Major Port Authorities Act, 2021 and Sec. 48 & 150 of the Customs Act, 1962. 

Bidding Time on MSTC Website: From 11:00 hrs. till 15:00 hrs. on 15.06.2023. 

Operational Office Complex, 
Chiranjibpur, Haldia-721604, 

Dist. Purba Medinipur. 

Reference above, the sale of uncleared / unclaimed / unconnected cargo lying at HDC, SMP Kolkata 

under TO(Sh&CH) Division, for a period of more than 2 months shall be held on Tuesday, 15.06.2023 

under the provisions of Section 30 of the Major Port Authorities Act, 2021 and Section 48& 150 of the 

Customs Act, 1962 on 'as is where is basis, if the importers/exporters/owners of the goods do not clear 
those goods within 10 days from issuance of this notice. 

MSTC Ltd. (A Govt. of India Enterprise) 
Eastern Regional Office (ERO) 

MSTC Ltd., the selling agent of HDC, SMP, Kolkata shall conduct the sale by E-Auction on behalf of HDC, 

SMP, Kolkata. Those who wish to participate in the aforesaid E-Auction are required to get themselves 

registered with MSTC Ltd. for which they may contact for details at the address given below: 

225-F, AJC Bose Road, Kolkata -700020 

Date: 01.06.2023 

Ph: (033) 2281-2877/2289-1402. Fax: (033)2287-4915/8547 
Website: www.mstcecommerce.com/ wwW.mstcindia.com 

Email: mstcero@mstcindia.co.in 
mstcero@mstcecommerce.com 

The Lots may be inspected from 02.06.2023 till 14.06.2023 and for the same, Dock Permit may be 

purchased from the Permit Office at HDC, SMP, Kolkata on production of Sale Catalogue downloaded 

from MSTC website as well as the ID-Card issued by MSTC Ltd. along with Aadhar Card / Voter ID / 

Passport on all working days (excepting Holidays and Sundays). 

Kindly visit the MSTC website for details of the lots along with Special Terms and Conditions of the E 

Auction Sale. 

ol-o6-2023 
(Rashtra Gaurav) 

Assistant Manager (Sh&CH) 
For Sr. Dy. Manager (Sh&CH), 

HDC, SMP Kolkata. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

